





Volunteer Agreement

Volunteer Name:		
Email:	Phone:	
This agreement is hereby made betwee Volunteer") and Lewis County Parks	eens & Recreation Departmen	(hereafter referred to as "the(hereafter referred to as "the County")
The Volunteer hereby agrees to donat capacity. The Volunteer understands t services.		services to the County in a volunteer kind will be given in exchange for these
each {day/week/month}. This tracking	ng of hours is critical to the	o the Parks and Rec office at the end of continued work of the county and fair. appreciate your help and support in this.
The Volunteer or the County may terr penalty.	minate this contract early at	any time, for any reason, without
The Volunteer will be given all necess provided with all necessary equipmen		
The Volunteer agrees to abide by the Recreation Department.	rules and regulations provid	ed by the Lewis County Parks &
The Volunteer may be indemnified an instances, and subject to State law and investigations arising out of or relating	d County policies. The Volu	
(Volunteer's Signature)	(Date)	
(Administrator's Signature)		(Date)